MCHU series
PARALLEL GRIPPER (2-Finger)
Features
● Compact design, light weight with rugged construction.
● Jaws mounted to wear resistant bush guides.
● Magnetic as standard.
Specification
Model MCHU

15 Screw Carbon steel 2
Repair kits
Order example
Tube I.D. Repair kits
ø12 PS-MCHU-12
ø16 PS-MCHU-16
ø20 PS-MCHU-20
2 1 8 13 5 2
A
A
9 3 7 4 12 6 11 14
Α-Α
10
15
MCHU Dimensions ø12~ø20
PARALLEL GRIPPER (2-Finger)
Code
Tube I.D. A B C D1 D2 E F G H H1 I J K L M1 M2 N O P QH9 X Y ZH9
12 30 54 30 30 15 6 12 29 10   9 38   8   9 35 7.5 14 14 22 M4×0.7 ø2 +0.025
  0 ×2dp 6 3 2 +0.025
  0 ×2dp
16 40 70 40 40 20 10 13.5 34 12 11 43   8 11 41 7.5 12.5 18 30 M5×0.8 ø3 +0.025
  0 ×4dp 10 4 3 +0.025
  0 ×4dp
20 60 82 60 50 25 10 15 43 22 21 56 10 15 59 9 20 20 35 M5×0.8 ø3 +0.025
  0 ×6dp 15 4 3 +0.025
  0 ×6dp
A
X
Y
Z
2-M5×0.8 dp10
B
C 2-M5×0.8 dp10
D1(open)
D2(close)
E E
O 0
-0.1
N
M5×0.8 Finger
opening port
I
2×2-P
JK M5×0.8 Finger
closing port
F
H
GL
M
2M
1
QH9
A view
A
H